Zapis ligového utkani

Kolo: 7. Oblast: Brnénsko l.liga Dne: 25.11.2010

Domaci : Hosté:

-11:7

rozpis [=Ye)Y stav

GamesBar-Team - Pardalové z Bigbitu

Soupiska domaci

D1 Antl

DY LinduSka
D3 Sékora
D4 Kleveta
D5 Stix

D6 Gric
stridani domaci
D5za D4 v A7
D6 za D3 v &.16

Soupiska hosté
H1 VES

H2 Cada

H3 Nadenicek
H4 Svihel

H5

H6

stridani hostée
H5zaH v¢.
H6zaH v¢.

SR EEEEEEEEE R EE R

Antl

Linduska
Sékora

Kleveta

Antl

Linduska
Sékora

Kleveta
Antl-Linduska/Sékora-Kleveta
Antl-Stix/Linduska-Sékora
Antl

Linduska
Sékora

Kleveta

Antl

Gric

Stix

Kleveta

- H3
H1
H4
H2
H4
H3
H2
H1
H1+H2, H3+H4
H1+H3,H4+H5
H2
H4
H1
H3
H1
H2
H3
H4

Tymova hra

yH)
0:2
2:0
2:0
yH)
2:1
2:1
1:2
yH)
1:2
2:1
2:0
1:2
2:0
0:2
0:2
2:1
1:2

1:0
1:1
2:1
3:1
4:1
5:1
6:1
6:2
7:2
7:3
8:3
9:3
9:4
10:4
10:5
10:6
11:6
11:7




